
SpiceOrder	1SpiceOrder	2

SpiceOrder	1 SpiceOrder	2

SpiceOrder	1 SpiceOrder	2

Sp
ic
eO

rd
er
	1

Sp
ic
eO

rd
er
	2

SpiceOrder	1SpiceOrder	20.1uF

NMOSFET

10K
10K

BSS84

0.
1u
F

10K

10
K

0.1uF

GND

GND

Arduino	Nano	Every

10K

GND

GNDGND

GND

GND

GND

GND

1
2

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3

C1

1
2

Q2

R2

R1D2

Q4

D3

Q
5

1
2
3
4
5
6

C
3

Q1

D4

D6

D7

D8

R4

R
5

C2
D131
3V32
REF3
A04
A15
A26
A37
A48
A59
A610
A711
5V12
RST13
GND14
VIN15 TX1 16RX0 17RST2 18GND2 19D2 20D3 21D4 22D5 23D6 24D7 25D8 26D9 27D10 28D11 29D12 30

U1

2
1 SG
1

R3
D1

GND

GND

GND

GND
GND GND

GND

GND GND

GND GND

VIN VIN

VIN

DINDIN

DIN DIN

CSCS

CS CS

CLKCLK

CLK CLK

5V

5V

5V

5V 5V
5V 5V

THIN
THIN

THIN

SDA SDA

SDASDA

SCL SCL

SCL SCL
SP

SP

STCTL

STCTL

BTN

BTNBAT

BAT

LEDCTL

LEDCTL

STLEDCTL

STLEDCTL

PWON PWON

PWON

12V

THCTL THCTL

THCTL

SPK

SPK

ST

ST


